
HIGHLAND GROWN • DOUBLE DISTILLED • COLD FILTERED • OXYGENATED • ARTISANAL 
OAK BARREL AGING • ESTATE BOTTLED • ADDITIVE FREE • HANDCRAFTED • SMALL BATCH

AVAILABLE IN 750 ML AVAILABLE IN 750 ML & 50 ML AVAILABLE IN 750 ML & 50 ML AVAILABLE IN 750 ML & 50 ML

Tequila Comisario is available 
everywhere ultra premium 

spirits are sold.

All of Comisario Expressions have 
been awarded Double Gold - 
Platinum for Tequila Excellence

The only spirit to be brought 
to the moon as part of the 

SpaceX Lunaprise project.

Pear, Dried Apple, Mineral, 
Yellow Pepper, Acacia 

Honey, Bright Agave Notes

Pineapple, Tropical Fruit, 
Nougat, Anise, Grilled 

Pepper, Bright Agave Notes

Buttercream, Papaya, 
Caramel, Mocha Accents, 
Cocoa, Pepper and Agave

Cooked agave, spice, earth, 
pepperiness, layers of 

vanilla, wood, spun honey.



M LT Y P E T Y P E M L U P CU P C

EVENTS & SPONSORSHIPS

LIMITED AVAILABILITY

Blanco
Reposado
Añejo
Extra Añejo
Limited Edition

750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML
750 ML

7503006845147
7503006845154
7503006845161
7503006845253
7503006845277

Blanco
Reposado
Añejo
Gift Box

50 ML
50 ML
50 ML
850 ML

7503006845611
7503006845628
7503006845635
7503006845376

HOLIDAY GIFT BOX LIMITED EDITION

Limited Edition bottle artwork 
comissioned from an artist in 

Jalisco,  Mexico. Comisario 
Blanco world spirit double 

gold Tequila inside.

The Tequila Comisario Holiday 
Gift Box includes  750 ML 

Blanco, 50 Ml Reposado & Añejo.

TEQUILA COMISARIO IS UNIQUE FROM SEED TO SIP. TEQUILA COMISARIO IS NOT A 
CELEBRITY TEQUILA, IT IS A TEQUILA BUILT ON A PURE PASSION FOR AGAVE SPIRITS 
AND DEDICATION TO CREATING THE WORLDS BEST TEQUILAS.  FOR AN EXPERIENCE 

THAT IS OUT OF THIS WORLD, ELEVATE YOUR SPIRIT WITH COMISARIO.


