



ALL OF COMISARIO EXPRESSIONS HAVE BEEN AWARDED DOUBLE GOLD -PLATINUM FOR TEQUILA EXCELLENCE



THE ONLY SPIRIT TO BE BROUGHT TO THE MOON AS PART OF THE SPACEX LUNAPRISE PROJECT.



HIGHLAND GROWN • DOUBLE DISTILLED • COLD FILTERED • OXYGENATED • ARTISANAL OAK BARREL AGING • ESTATE BOTTLED • ADDITIVE FREE • HANDCRAFTED • SMALL BATCH

EXPRESSIONS



RATING

DOUBLE GOLD



BLANCO

Pear, Dried Apple, Mineral, Yellow Pepper, Acacia Honey, Bright Agave Notes DOUBLE GOLD



REPOSADO

Pineapple, Tropical Fruit, Nougat, Anise, Grilled Pepper, Bright Agave Notes 《 PLATINUM 》



AÑEJO

Buttercream, Papaya, Caramel, Mocha Accents, Cocoa, Pepper and Agave DOUBLE GOLD



EXTRA AÑEJO

Cooked agave, spice, earth, pepperiness, layers of vanilla, wood, spun honey.



ESTATE GROWN AND BOTTLED IN LOS ALTOS GOLDEN TRIANGLE REGION OF JALISCO, MEXICO. OUR COMISARIO EXPRESSIONS ARE MADE FROM PURE HEART OF AGAVE.

TEQUILA COMISARIO IS AVAILABLE EVERYWHERE ULTRA PREMIUM SPIRITS ARE SOLD.



EVENTS & SPONSORSHIPS









TASTINGS



COWBOY SONGS



GIVING BACK



EVENT

IIIINASCAR

#MAUISTRONG



















BREAST CANCER AWARENESS

ADIDAS X LAGALAXY

TORONTO, CANADA TASTING

GEORGE BIRGE

#MAUISTRONG

TEQUILA COMISARIO IS UNIQUE FROM SEED TO SIP. TEQUILA COMISARIO IS NOT A CELEBRITY TEQUILA, IT IS A TEQUILA BUILT ON A PURE PASSION FOR AGAVE SPIRITS AND DEDICATION TO CREATING THE WORLDS BEST TEQUILAS. FOR AN EXPERIENCE THAT IS OUT OF THIS WORLD, ELEVATE YOUR SPIRIT WITH COMISARIO.



LIMITED AVAILABILITY

LIMITED EDITION BOTTLE ARTWORK COMISSIONED FROM AN ARTIST IN IALISCO, MEXICO, COMISARIO **BLANCO WORLD SPIRIT DOUBLE** GOLD TEQUILA INSIDE.

THE TEQUILA COMISARIO HOLIDAY GIFT BOX INCLUDES 750 ML BLANCO, 50 ML REPOSADO & AÑEJO.



TYPE	M L	UPC
Blanco	50 ML	7503006845611
Reposado	50 ML	7503006845628
Añejo	50 ML	7503006845635
Gift Box	850 ML	7503006845376

IIFE	M L	Uru
Blanco	750 ML	7503006845147
Reposado	750 ML	7503006845154
Añejo	750 ML	7503006845161
Extra Añejo	750 ML	7503006845253
Limited Edition	750 ML	7503006845277

